HCY_LED_high_bay  07/24  page 1 of 4
Features
•	Die cast frame and driver containment housing.
•	Corrosion resistant black and white finish.
•	Clear polycarbonate lens protects LEDs.
•	Heavy duty hook provided for connection
to customer-supplied suspension.
•	Driver surge protection is 4kV L-N and 6kV LN-GND.

Universal
120-277V
UNV Ordering guide	  Example: HCY0823L8CST-UN3-DIM
Series Lumens¹ (nominal) Color (CRI/CCT) Voltage Voltage Finish
HCY 8CST   — UN3   — DIM   —
HCY	 Round High Bay
LED dual select
0823L	 8,000/14,000/23,000lm
2437L	 24,000/32,000/37,000lm
8CST	 �80 CRI, Color Select
(3500/4000/5000K)
UN3 	Universal voltage
120-347V
DIM	 0-10v dimming BK	 Black
WH	 White
1. Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
Note: Many luminaire components, such as reflectors, lenses, sockets, lampholders, and LEDs are made from various types of plastics which can be adversely affected by airborne
contaminants. If sulfur based chemicals, petroleum based products, cleaning solutions, or other contaminants are expected in the intended area of use, consult factory for compatibility.
Accessories (order separately)
Cat Code Description
HCY3-SURFACE BKT SM Surface mount bracket for HCY0823L
HCY3-SURFACE BKT LG Surface mount bracket for HCY2437L
HCY3-PRSM Clear polycarbonate reflector for HCY0823L
HCY3-PRLG Clear polycarbonate reflector for HCY2437L
HCY3-WGSM Wire guard for HCY0823L
HCY3-WGLG Wire guard for HCY2437L
HCY3-LCSMLG Clear polycarbonate lens cover for HCY3
HCY-SENSOR Field installed microwave sensor
HCY-REMOTE Remote hand-held programmer for HCY-SENSOR
Industrial
HCY Round High Bay
Dual Select (8,000 to 37,000lm)
Bracket
Sensor
Wireguard
Reflector
Remote
Lens Cover
HCY_LED_high_bay  07/24  page 2 of 4
HCY  Round High Bay
Dual Select (8,000 to 37,000lm)
HCY0823L HCY2437L
Dimensions
13-3/ 8"
(342mm)
16-1/4"
(411mm)
6- 1/4"
(160mm)
4"